The MBC450 Series of open-frame medical power supplies, with its
wide universal 90-264 VAC input range, is available at 300 W of output
power and a variety of single output voltages.
The MBC series is designed and approved to the latest Medical
standards (EN/IEC 60601-1), providing 2 x MOPP isolation for Class I
& Class II applications.
These medical power supplies are ideal for monitoring, home health
equipment as well as surgical devices.

• Therapy Devices
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2 MBC450 Series
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE
MAX LOAD
(CONVECTION) 1,2,3
MAX LOAD
(420 LFM) 1,2,3
MINIMUM LOAD
RIPPLE &
NOISE4
MBC450-1T05G 5 VDC 31.0 A 55.0 A 0.0 A 2%
MBC450-1T12G 12 VDC 20.83 A 37.5 A 0.0 A 2%
MBC450-1T15G 15 VDC 16.66 A 30.0 A 0.0 A 2%
MBC450-1T24G 24 VDC 12.30 A 18.75 A 0.0 A 2%
MBC450-1T30G 30 VDC 10.0 A 15.0 A 0.0 A 2%
MBC450-1T48G 48 VDC 6.25 A 9.37 A 0.0 A 2%
Specifications are for nominal input voltage, 25°C unless otherwise stated.
PARAMETER DESCRIPTION / CONDITION SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage  Universal 90-264 VAC / 120-390 VDC
Input Frequency   47 to 63 Hz